
2023-24 Tuition
Tuition is a yearly fee and is divided into 9 monthly payments September - May             

(no payment in June)

Classes 1st Dancer Total monthly 
for 1st Dancer

2nd or more  
Dancers 5% off

Total monthly 
for 2nd + 
dancers

Registration Fee $35.00 $20.00

# of classes per week Monthly 
Tuition/class

Total for 1st 
Dancer

Monthly Tuition Total for 2nd or 
more Dancer

1 class/week $62.00 $62.00 $58.90 $58.90

2nd class/week - 5% $58.90 $120.90 $55.96 $114.86

3rd Class/week - 10% $55.80 $176.70 $53.01 $167.87

4th class/week - 15% $52.70 $229.40 $50.07 $217.93

5th class/week - 20% $49.60 $279.00 $47.12 $265.05

6th Class/week - 25% $46.50 $325.50 $44.18 $309.23

7th class/week - 30% $43.40 $368.90 $41.23 $350.46

8th class/week - 35% $40.30 $409.20 $38.29 $388.74

9th class/week - 40% $37.20 $446.40 $35.34 $424.08

10th class/week - 45% $34.10 $480.50 $32.40 $456.48

11th class/week - 50% $31.00 $511.50 $29.45 $485.93

12th class/week - 50% $31.00 $542.50 $29.45 $515.38

13th class/week - 50% $31.00 $573.50 $29.45 $544.83

14th class/week - 50% $31.00 $604.50 $29.45 $574.28

15th class/week - 50% $31.00 $635.50 $29.45 $603.73

16th class/week - 50% $31.00 $666.50 $29.45 $633.18

17th class/week - 60% $23.56 $690.06 $22.38 $655.56

18th-20th  class/week - 
FREE

$690.06 $0.00 $655.56

Prorated class fee is $17/class 

ALL PAYMENTS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE
A 3% convenience fee will be added to charge card payments 

 

Private Lessons are $60/30 minutes

LATE FEES:  A $20 Late Fee will be applied to any account with a balance after the 15th of the month.  
Accounts with a past due balance of $500 or more will incur a 20% late fee each month.
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